
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

8 

7 

8 

6 

9 

2 

7 

8 

9 

9 

Num. 

2 

16 

1 

27 

46 

20 

40 

111 

18 

29 

34 

44 

24 

31 

26 

35 

28 

33 

32 

23 

47 

4 

37 

22 

106 

3 

13 

14 

21 

Nome 

SICCO Michele MACORITTO Lorenzo 

CESCON Andrea DELLA LIBERA Marco 

BRUNZIN Luca PAGANINI Marco 

GERONAZZO Federico REZIERE Alex 

MARIO Matteo GAVA Andrea 

QUAS Kevin QUAS Radha 

DAL BELLO Dario DAL BELLO Franco 

RUOSO Alessandro 

MELANDRI Mauro ZOPPAS Matteo 

OLIANA Federico MELLINA BARES Thomas 

GASPAROTTO Alvin PESSOT Simone 

SABBADINI Luca CARLON Andrea 

REBULI Riccardo DOTTORI Samuele 

BERTO Francesco MINGARDO Leonardo 

REZIERE Domenico CORRADO Michele 

QUAINO Massimo RAFFAGLIO Yuri 

RADIONI Luca CRIVELLARI Gianfranco 

PERESSINI Nicholas DARIO Simone 

NOVELLO Sebastiano FILIPUZZI Antonio 

VEDOVA Diego COLLADON Federico 

DALLE MULE Ladis NOVELLO Andrea 

MASTRILLO Flavio MASAT Paolo 

MARCONATO Ronni MILAN Roberto 

MATTIUZ Paolo TASSAN TOFFOLA Paolo 

GOBBO Giangiacomo 

NERI Enea PRESOTTO Anedi 

ZOCCOLAN Luca MONOPOLI Christian 

CREPALDI Jacopo PRAMPARO Gianluca 

SALVADOR Guglielmo PIVA Federico 

Classe 

U 

U 

E1 

E1 

O 

U 

O 

M 

O 

E1 

E1 

E1 

O 

U 

U 

O 

E1 

U 

E1 

E1 

U 

U 

O 

U 

M 

O 

O 

E1 

O 

Tempo Totale 

4:07:43.638 

4:08:09.455 

4:13:17.460 

4:16:26.462 

4:10:22.841 

4:11:04.041 

4:12:37.465 

4:14:13.596 

4:09:31.264 

4:09:56.928 

4:10:06.201 

4:11:14.209 

4:11:47.833 

4:16:40.110 

4:17:22.247 

4:11:11.167 

4:11:38.347 

4:11:51.867 

4:12:16.786 

4:14:25.912 

4:09:09.440 

4:11:40.204 

4:11:52.052 

4:12:50.863 

4:12:52.481 

4:13:03.373 

4:15:53.217 

4:07:27.697 

4:09:34.761 

Giri 

44 

44 

44 

44 

43 

43 

43 

43 

42 

42 

42 

42 

42 

42 

42 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

39 

39 

Diff 

25.817 

5:33.822 

8:42.824 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

Differenza 

25.817 

5:08.005 

3:09.002 

1 Giro 

41.200 

1:33.424 

1:36.131 

1 Giro 

25.664 

9.273 

1:08.008 

33.624 

4:52.277 

42.137 

1 Giro 

27.180 

13.520 

24.919 

2:09.126 

1 Giro 

2:30.764 

11.848 

58.811 

1.618 

10.892 

2:49.844 

1 Giro 

2:07.064 

Naz 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Mezzo 

Ktm 125 2T - Husqvarna 250 2T 

Honda 450 4T - Honda 250 4T 

Yamaha 250 4T - Honda 250 4T 

Honda 250 4T - Honda 250 4T 

Yamaha 450 4T - Honda 450 4T 

Honda 450 4T - Honda 250 4T 

Husqvarna 500 4T - Husqvarna 450 4T 

Ktm 450 4T 

Sherco 300 2T - Ktm 350 4T 

Ktm 250 4T - Ktm 125 2T 

Kawasaki 250 4T - Ktm 250 4T 

Kawasaki 250 4T - Ktm 125 2T 

Honda 450 4T - Kawasaki 450 4T 

Husqvarna 300 2T - Yamaha 250 4T 

Honda 450 4T - Suzuki 250 4T 

Suzuki 250 2T - Honda 450 4T 

Honda 250 4T - Honda 250 4T 

Husqvarna 250 4T - Ktm 350 4T 

Honda 240 4T - Kawasaki 250 4T 

Ktm 250 4T - Yamaha 250 4T 

Beta 250 2T - Yamaha 250 4T 

Ktm 250 4T - Ktm 500 4T 

Ktm 500 4T - Ktm 250 2T 

Ktm 125 2T - Ktm 250 2T 

Yamaha 250 2T 

Honda 450 4T - Kawasaki 450 4T 

Ktm 500 4T - Ktm 350 4T 

Ktm 125 2T - Tm 125 2T 

Honda 450 4T - Ktm 350 4T 
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Pos 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

PIC 

10 

11 

3 

12 

4 

10 

11 

10 

13 

12 

14 

5 

13 

15 

11 

14 

12 

15 

6 

13 

16 

7 

16 

17 

18 

17 

18 

19 

8 

Num. 

12 

6 

110 

43 

107 

9 

41 

30 

52 

19 

48 

100 

17 

39 

45 

5 

11 

15 

102 

38 

8 

101 

51 

36 

42 

25 

10 

7 

109 

Nome 

MAURO Ivan ZACCHEO Ivano 

BASSO Nicola PASCHINI Abramo 

ZAMAI Andrew 

ZILLI Mattia POLO Andrea 

BERNAVA Andrea 

CARGNELUTTI Manuel FABBRO Daniele 

BABUIN Enrico ZILLE Alex 

BERTO Giulio ARTUSI Vittorio 

PARUSSINI Filippo DE LAZZARI Francesco 

PANIZZUTTI Manuel PICCIN Michele 

TILOTTI Andrea DEL MASCHIO Fabio 

PONCHIO Michele 

LUCCHESE Davide MANFE' Alan 

PLESNICAR Renato SARTORI Edi 

SACILOTTO Paolo VIGNANDO Stefano 

BOTTEON Alessandro PARPINELLO Giovanni 

ZORZI Manuel BELLOTTO Manuel 

ACCO Stefano BETTIN Mike 

VOLPE Federico 

PIRRO' Livio SZALAY Diego 

GATTI Davide CASCO Lorenzo 

FIORI Matteo 

BOZZETTO Mirko DE BON Simone 

MARCHI Enrico MARCHI Roberto 

STRIZZOLO Matteo FERUGLIO Alessandro 

VALENTE Mattia LARCHER Marco 

BRAVIN Mirco GIUSTO Daniel 

CUSSIGH Matteo BOSCHETTI Nicola 

POZ Marco 

Classe 

U 

U 

M 

U 

M 

E1 

E1 

O 

U 

E1 

U 

M 

E1 

U 

O 

E1 

O 

E1 

M 

O 

E1 

M 

U 

U 

U 

E1 

E1 

E1 

M 

Tempo Totale 

4:09:39.694 

4:10:54.039 

4:10:59.564 

4:12:03.637 

4:13:13.369 

4:14:06.316 

4:15:57.164 

4:08:05.645 

4:08:59.654 

4:09:09.672 

4:10:31.010 

4:11:26.095 

4:11:48.710 

4:12:22.117 

4:17:49.211 

4:10:06.585 

4:10:46.325 

4:10:48.082 

4:12:08.420 

4:14:39.571 

4:10:09.361 

4:17:29.147 

4:18:42.161 

4:06:37.764 

4:10:52.749 

4:13:00.546 

4:17:43.064 

4:07:41.721 

4:05:16.011 

Giri 

39 

39 

39 

39 

39 

39 

39 

38 

38 

38 

38 

38 

38 

38 

38 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

36 

36 

36 

35 

35 

35 

35 

34 

33 

Diff 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

8 Giri 

8 Giri 

8 Giri 

9 Giri 

9 Giri 

9 Giri 

9 Giri 

10 Giri 

11 Giri 

Differenza 

4.933 

1:14.345 

5.525 

1:04.073 

1:09.732 

52.947 

1:50.848 

1 Giro 

54.009 

10.018 

1:21.338 

55.085 

22.615 

33.407 

5:27.094 

1 Giro 

39.740 

1.757 

1:20.338 

2:31.151 

1 Giro 

7:19.786 

1:13.014 

1 Giro 

4:14.985 

2:07.797 

4:42.518 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

Naz 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Mezzo 

Honda 250 4T - Ktm 510 4T 

Honda 250 4T - Honda 450 4T 

Ktm 125 2T 

Ktm 250 2T - Yamaha 125 2T 

Honda 450 4T 

Suzuki 250 4T - Honda 125 2T 

Yamaha 250 4T - Yamaha 250 4T 

Husqvarna 350 4T - Ktm 250 2T 

Honda 250 4T - Kawasaki 450 4T 

Honda 250 4T - Honda 250 4T 

Honda 250 4T - Ktm 300 2T 

Ktm 350 4T 

Honda 250 4T - Honda 250 4T 

Husqvarna 310 4T - Honda 250 4T 

Ktm 300 2T - Husqvarna 350 4T 

Suzuki 125 2T - Yamaha 125 2T 

Kawasaki 250 2T - Honda 450 4T 

Yamaha 125 2T - Ktm 125 2T 

Honda 250 4T 

Honda 300 4T - Ktm 300 2T 

Ktm 125 2T - Yamaha 250 4T 

Honda 450 4T 

Suzuki 250 2T - Honda 125 2T 

Ktm 250 4T - Ktm 450 4T 

Honda 250 4T - Kawasaki 250 2T 

Suzuki 125 2T - Tm 125 2T 

Kawasaki 250 4T - Yamaha 125 2T 

Honda 250 4T - Tm 250 4T 

Husqvarna 250 2T 
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Pos 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

PIC 

9 

19 

14 

10 

11 

12 

Num. 

104 

49 

50 

103 

105 

108 

Nome 

FUMO Diego 

AMADIO Paolo CICCHINI Federico 

FALCOMER Davide FONTANEL Alessandro 

ALTAN Mattia 

TOFFOLO Ezio 

DOSE Fulvio 

Classe 

M 

U 

O 

M 

M 

M 

Tempo Totale 

4:18:01.842 

4:17:33.955 

3:42:29.242 

3:51:55.359 

2:05:40.758 

19:52.997 

Giri 

33 

32 

30 

27 

20 

3 

Diff 

11 Giri 

12 Giri 

14 Giri 

17 Giri 

24 Giri 

41 Giri 

Differenza 

12:45.831 

1 Giro 

2 Giri 

3 Giri 

7 Giri 

17 Giri 

Naz 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Mezzo 

Honda 450 4T 

Kawasaki 250 2T - Husqvarana 125 2T 

Ktm 450 4T - Honda 450 4T 

Honda 

Ktm  250 4T 

Honda 450 4T 
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